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2024:517

2024:518

2024:519

2024:520

2024:521

2024:522

2024:523

2024:524

2024:525

2024:526

RECOGNITIONS / OUTSIDE PRESENTATIONS: NIL
DELEGATIONS: NIL

JOURNEY TOWARDS OUR VISION: NIL

ACTION ITEM(S) (including Committee Reports):

a) APPROVAL OF REPORT NO. 2024:26 SPECIAL COMMITTEE OF THE WHOLE

) DECLASSIFIED (Action Items for Approval): N/A
(ii) CLASSIFIED:

MOTION: lafrate/Wigston

THAT

— MOTION CARRIED —

b) AD-HOC UNIFORM FUND COMMITTEE

MOTION: lafrate/Saggese
THAT

-  MOTION CARRIED -

DISCUSSION ITEM(S): NIL

INFORMATION ITEM(S): NIL

NOTICES OF MOTION: NIL

FUTURE AGENDA ITEM(S) / REQUEST FOR INFORMATION
PRAYER TO ST. MICHAEL THE ARCHANGEL

ADJOURNMENT: 10:22 PM
ON MOTION: Saggese/lafrate and CARRIED

Secretary of the Board Chair of the Board



